
 

 

Date: 21st July 2023 
 

Admission Committee  

(Academic Session 2023-24) 
 

 

Admission Committees has been constituted for admissions for the Academic Year     2023-24. 
 
 

Admission Committee 

Name Position Email ID Phone No 
Prof. Neena Mital Convenor neenamital.stat@rla.du.ac.in 9873229919 

Dr. Alankar Co-Convenor alankar.polsc@rla.du.ac.in 9971633597 

 

 

 
 

Departmental Admission Committees Conveners 

Name Department Email ID   Phone No 

Ms. Pragya Deshmukh English pragyadeshmukh.eng@rla.du.ac.in 9911220346 

Prof. Archna Gaur Hindi & BJMC archanagaur.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9811562434 

Dr. Vijay Bhatia Political                                 Science vijaykumarbhatia.polsc@rla.du.ac.in 9911222583 

Prof. Rajiv Kumar History rajivkumar.hist@rla.du.ac.in 9911273797 

Prof. Vandana Gupta Microbiology vandanagupta@rla.du.ac.in 7838004880 

Mr. Siddharth Gupta 
Management 

Studies siddharthgupta.bms@rla.du.ac.in 9818340516 

Dr. Ritu Vats Commerce rituvats.com@rla.du.ac.in 9311165222 

Dr. Rita Jain Statistics 
ritajain.stat@rla.du.ac.in 

9868814825 

Ms.Sakshi Taaresh 

Khanna 
Computer Science 

sakshikhanna@rla.du.ac.in 
9953245840 

Dr. Sarbari Nag Geology sarbari_nag@yahoo.com 9818039300 

Dr. Suneyana Sharma B.A. Program suneyanasharma.eco@rla.du.ac.in 8130282605 

Mr. Basant Mishra Mathematics basantmishra.maths@rla.du.ac.in 9810331830 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Equal Opportunity Cell 

Name Position Email ID Phone 

No 
Dr Surender Kumar Convenor surenderkumar.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9711458795 

Dr. Nidhi Chandra Co-Convenor nidhichandra.micro@rla.du.ac.in 9953598732 

Dr. Roshan Lal Meena Member roshanlalmeena.hindi@rla.du.ac.in 9013219828 

Dr. Shalini Swami Member shaliniswami@rla.du.ac.in 9958479607 

Ms. Misha Sabreen Member mishasabreen.bms@rla.du.ac.in 9899559221 

Dr. Kuldeep Singh 

Chauhan 
Member kuldeep.singh@rla.du.ac.in 9953197951 

Dr Jatin Kumar Member jatin.polsc@rla.du.ac.in 9560883340 

Dr. Arun Kumar Member arun.geo@rla.du.ac.in 9015657562 

Ms. Megha Yadav Member megha0491@gmail.com 9911602355 

Dr Reena Member reena.hindi@rla.du.ac.in 9716188974 

Ms. Srijana Singh Member srijana.bms@rla.du.ac.in 9911879814 

Mr. Deepak Setia Member deepak.polsc@rla.du.ac.in 8851217516 

Mr. Gandharv Koushiy Member gandharv.polsc@rla.du.ac.in 9910945162 

 

 

 
 

ECA Admission Committee 

Name Position Email ID Phone No 

Dr.Mukta Datta 

Mazumder 
Convenor muktadmazumdar.stat@rla.du.ac.in 9811179891 

Dr. Salome John Co- Convenor msalomejohn.mic@rla.du.ac.in 8860504883 

Dr.Neeraj 

Kumar Sharma 

Staff  Council 

Nominee 
neerajksharma.cs@rla.du.ac.in 9811638906 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta 

Principal 

 

  


